ENGLISH
2521598
Datasheet
Stock No. : Model :
FEATURES
RSPS-3323
LAN
Ext

interface to facilitate different requirements. The commands of the RSPS-3323 conform to SCPI requirements and are
compatible with the commands of the IPS-X303S Series.
ORDERING INFORMATION
RSPS-3323 (32V/3A*2; 1.8V or 2.5V or 3.3V or 5V/5A*1)
Three-Output Programmable DC Power Supply
Specifications subject to change without notice.
GTL-246 USB Cable
OPTIONAL  ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES
User Manual x 1 , Power cord x 1 , Test Lead GTL-104A x 3
OPTIONS
LAN Interface; GPIB+LAN Interface
(Manufacturer Installed Only)
European Test Leads: GTL-204A x 3, GTL-201A x 1
GRA-437-J GRA-437-ERack Mount Kit (JIS) Rack Mount Kit (EIA)